FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
GUNES LIMITED

G.W. & D.C. BARTON LIMITED
GWYNETH ALLEN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GYPSUM SYSTEMS LIMITED

HALBARN PLUMBING AND HEATING UK
LIMITED

HALLEN ESTATES LIMITED

HALLMARK KINETICS MARINE LIMITED
HAL NEW NAME LIMITED

HALO CONSULTING (UK) LTD
HAMBLEDON JEWELLERY COMPANY LTD
HAMILTON PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
H & A CONSTRUCTION LTD

H&A FINANCIAL SOLUTION INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HANDEN HOMES LTD

HARDWARE ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE HARD WATER SOLUTIONS COMPANY
LIMITED

HARLECH FINE ART GALLERIES
HARLECH FINE ART HOLDINGS

HARLEY HOUSE DENTAL PRACTICE
HARRIER SOLUTIONS LTD

THE HARTLEY SSAS 1764 LTD

THE HARTLEY SSAS 1377 LTD

HARVEY MCQUEEN (BWM) LIMITED
HARWOODS FAMILY FLOORS LIMITED
HASSAN & ABBAS CLOTHING LIMITED
HATHERN TILE LIMITED

HAVANA MASTERS LIMITED

HAVSNACKS LIMITED

HAWKENS ESTATES LIMITED

HAWK PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HAYMAN MARKETING LIMITED

HCIBS LIMITED

HEAD AHEAD SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEATVENT DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
HECHST PHARMACIA LTD

HENSON PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED
HERITAGE NURSING HOMES LIMITED
HERON DOMICILIARY CARE LIMITED
HEURISTIC MARKETING LIMITED
HEWING & FAMILY LIMITED

HICKSON PROPERTIES LIMITED
HIGHBRIDGE EXPANSION LIMITED
HIGHJAY LIMITED

HIGH PROFILE SERVICES LTD
HIGHSPEC RECRUITMENT LTD
HIGHTOWN PRODUCE LTD

HIGHWOOD SERVICES LIMITED

HILTON MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HIP-PROFESSIONALS LTD
HIPTODDLERS LIMITED

HIRST INTERIM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HISTON FARMS LIMITED

HI-VIEW LIMITED

06605423
04488945
05094234
03649735
06765532

05977911
06696791
07129727
04318030
06890315
03801707
06741965
06763198

03703316
02490994
06892116

00831442
00110281
06446829
05059823
05972396
05878261
06382197
07199977
07154994
06078730
05015061
06976817
05254248
06238844
06954837
05633752
06823334
02639597
07039390
06909023
02246254
06724240
05330199
06696348
06386463
06578569
05207826
03711601
06430222
06650752
05108310
06744643
06687146
07167197
06189931
04067332
04399104

HOBIE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HOLISTIC HEALTH ASSESSMENT LIMITED
HOLZER LIMITED

HOME CONTROL LIMITED

HOME-MADE (UK) LTD

HOME MORTGAGE LIMITED
HOMESEEKERS (UK) LIMITED
HOMES4NOW LTD.

HOMES 4 SALE LTD

HOME STORE SYSTEMS LIMITED
HOMESTYLE DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED
HOON DESIGN LIMITED

HOPE CLASSIC & RESTORATION LTD
HORIZON GLOBAL LIMITED

HORTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HOSPITALITY WORKS LIMITED

HOT & COLD PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

HOTEL ONE LTD

HOT FOOD LIMITED

HOUSERUSH LIMITED

THE HOUSEWORK FAIRY LIMITED
HOWSONS 10 LIMITED

HQO ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS LTD
H.R. MARRUM LIMITED

H.S.D. HOLDINGS LIMITED

HT NDT LIMITED

HUMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HUMAN-EQUITY LIMITED
HUMMINGBIRD EVENTS LIMITED
HUNGARY HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HURLEY999 UK LIMITED

HYMN LIMITED

HYPNOTICS LTD

IAN BERESFORD CONSULTING LIMITED
ICALL LIMITED

I CAN COUNT MUSIC LTD

ICE BLUE ENGINEERING LIMITED
ICE SKIWEAR LIMITED

IDC SEWING MACHINES LIMITED
IDEALSHARE LIMITED

IDEAS IN FLOOD LIMITED
IDEA2DELIVERY LIMITED

IDENTITY EYEWEAR LIMITED
IDENTITY SQUARED (SW) LIMITED
IHOME SERVICES LIMITED

I H SOLENT LIMITED

IJS SOLUTIONS LTD

IK20 LIMITED

ILINK ADVERTISING SOLUTIONS LTD
IMPEL LIMITED

IMPERIAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
IMPERIAL IRON ORE LIMITED
IMPRESSIVE CRAFTS LIMITED
INCITE GROUP LTD
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06268109
01969259
04933962
06207714
06604667
05445006
06921626
06692086
04117523
05039698
05020581
05245952
06661897
06913540
06242533
06885286

06949202
06739795
06741627
06923180
06914750
06929158
01104609
02026492
06151706
05825911
06630647
07091423
05846030

06229712
06984915
06948040
06749365
05185114
05712640
06919655
04490013
06597438
05993306
06752472
06473429
06087449
06936199
06696093
02893707
05841418
06366571
05805612
06159199
06072546
06072543
05626736
05742495
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